
   Campionato sociale VELA 2015

CLASSIFICA OVERALL   

class imbarcazione armatore cat classe 1/1 2/1 1+2 race1 race2 race3 tot scarto

1 ENDEAVOUR DE ROIA Riccardo R CHARLIE 2 2 4 1 1 2 2

2 GUASTAFESTE GRAZIANO Alfredo R FOXTROT 4 1 5 2 2 4 4

3 KARATE DO TRIESTE FONDA Giulio R GOLF 1 4 5 3 2 5 10 5

4 ARUNDEL PONTEL Mauro C DELTA 3 17 20 16 5 3 24 8

5 FLAY VECCHIET Fulvio C BRAVO 5 3 8 4 7 11 11

6 ROMANTICA GIOVANNINI Giorgio C CHARLIE 5 6 11 6 9 15 15

7 SAETTA CAMEROTTO Mario C ECHO 5 11 16 11 6 17 17

8 FATA KOKURA DEL BEN Sante C CHARLIE 5 12 17 12 8 20 20

9 SWEET MEMORY GORIAN Franco C CHARLIE 5 14 19 14 7 21 21

10 TAR DUE SATTOLO Maurizio C DELTA 5 15 20 15 12 27 27

n.c. SHOGUN CUZZI Paolo C DELTA 5 5 10 5

n.c. CHIARA FARDIN Fabio C CHARLIE 5 7 12 7

n.c. JENNIFER LIUZZI Sergio C ECHO 5 8 13 8

n.c. UN'ALTRAVITA BURIGATO Ornella C DELTA 5 9 14 9

n.c. KONTIKI POSER Maurizio C CHARLIE 5 10 15 10

n.c. EMILY ALECCI Vincenzo C CHARLIE 5 13 18 13

n.c. FILIPPO VI COMEL Piero C GOLF 5 16 21 17

n.c. ARAMIS MACOR Stefano C ECHO 3

n.c. ARAMIS 2.0 MACOR Stefano C DELTA 6

n.c. BEAUTY GORELLA Alessandro C ECHO 10

n.c. BRIGANTE TRIBURZI FERI Francesco C GOLF 1

n.c. CIRCE BLU PAUSSI Gianni C ECHO 11

n.c. COLUMBIA CAMEROTTO Natale R CHARLIE 4

n.c. CORONA ROMANO Marco C BRAVO 4

n.c. CRISTINA TURCO Fabio C GOLF 13

n.c. JONATHAN LIVINGSTONE CASTLUNGER Werner C DELTA

n.c. SINBAD BOSCHIN Emilio C HOTEL

n.c. SPRIZ BRADASSI Fulvia C GOLF 8



   Campionato sociale VELA 2015

CLASSIFICA PER CLASSI

class imbarcazione armatore cat classe 1/1 2/1 1+2 race1 race2 race3 tot scarto

1 FLAY VECCHIET Fulvio C BRAVO 5 3 8 4 7 11 11

n.c. CORONA ROMANO Marco C BRAVO 4

1 ENDEAVOUR DE ROIA Riccardo R CHARLIE 2 2 4 1 1 2 2

2 ROMANTICA GIOVANNINI Giorgio C CHARLIE 5 6 11 6 9 15 15

3 FATA KOKURA DEL BEN Sante C CHARLIE 5 12 17 12 8 20 20

4 SWEET MEMORY GORIAN Franco C CHARLIE 5 14 19 14 7 21 21

n.c. COLUMBIA CAMEROTTO Natale R CHARLIE 4

n.c. CHIARA FARDIN Fabio C CHARLIE 5 7 12 7

n.c. KONTIKI POSER Maurizio C CHARLIE 5 10 15 10

n.c. EMILY ALECCI Vincenzo C CHARLIE 5 13 18 13

1 ARUNDEL PONTEL Mauro C DELTA 3 17 20 16 5 3 24 8

2 TAR DUE SATTOLO Maurizio C DELTA 5 15 20 15 12 27 27

n.c. SHOGUN CUZZI Paolo C DELTA 5 5 10 5

n.c. ARAMIS 2.0 MACOR Stefano C DELTA 6

n.c. UN'ALTRAVITA BURIGATO Ornella C DELTA 5 9 14 9

n.c. JONATHAN LIVINGSTONE CASTLUNGER Werner C DELTA

1 SAETTA CAMEROTTO Mario C ECHO 5 11 16 11 6 17 17

n.c. ARAMIS MACOR Stefano C ECHO 3

n.c. JENNIFER LIUZZI Sergio C ECHO 5 8 13 8

n.c. BEAUTY GORELLA Alessandro C ECHO 10

n.c. CIRCE BLU PAUSSI Gianni C ECHO 11

1 GUASTAFESTE GRAZIANO Alfredo R FOXTROT 4 1 5 2 2 4 4

1 KARATE DO TRIESTE FONDA Giulio R GOLF 1 4 5 3 2 5 10 5

n.c. BRIGANTE TRIBURZI FERI Francesco C GOLF 1

n.c. SPRIZ BRADASSI Fulvia C GOLF 8

n.c. CRISTINA TURCO Fabio C GOLF 13

n.c. FILIPPO VI COMEL Piero C GOLF 5 16 21 17

n.c. SINBAD BOSCHIN Emilio C HOTEL


